
BEG 210 FT E OF SW COR OF SE1/4 
RUN N 105 FT, E 210 FT, S 105 FT
TO POB. 

ANDERSON MORRIS E/ANDERSON JUDY
1275 SW CR 778
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-7S-17-09955-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

8717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/16/2017 DF 0.50 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
3

201,224
650

7,000
208,874
102,523
106,351

HX HB 50,722
55,629

208,874
0

208,874

0858/0131 4/27/1998 QC Q I 01 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS ANDERSON

MORRIS & JUDY ANDER
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HX Base Yr

1275 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,794 98.9280 110.80 309,575 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2687

BAS 552 100 552 39,755

BAS 2,135 100 2,135 153,763

FOP 163 30 49 3,529

UCP 288 20 58 4,177

3,138 2,794 201,224

BAS= W70 S31 E29 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W5 N5 W7 S5 W4$ E4 N5 E7 S5
E30 N31$ UCP= N12 W24 BAS= W46 S12 E46 N12$ S12 E24$.
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UCP 12

24

12

24

BAS

46

12

46

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,000


